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CAMPIONATO UNDER 17

PRO ALBA CANINO

CURA CALCIO

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

MONTEFIASCONE

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

IL GABBIANO GYM

CANEPINA

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

RONCIGLIONE

TUSCANIA

ORIOLO ROMANO

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

25/03/23
25/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23

25/03/23

15:

11:

11:

15:

00

00

00

00

GIRONE A
1) ATLETICO CIMINA
2) CSL SOCCER 21 8.0
3) FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA
4) FULGUR TUSCANIA
5) MCO CALCIO
6) SORIANESE
RipPOSA. e et i i iieiiann,
GIRONE A
1) ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA
2) ANGUILLARA CALCIO
3) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE
4) SABAZIA CALCIO
5) TARQUINIA CALCIO
6) VIRTUS MARTA
7) VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC

SORIANESE

PIANOSCARANO 1949

BARCO MURIALDINA A R.L.

CELLENO

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

FULGUR TUSCANIA

FLAMINIA CIVITACASTELLANA

424 PALOZZI ROSATO (ERBA)
VIA PIETRO NENNI SNC
583 DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)
VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC
621 GINNASI VALERIO (C.LE) (SINTEX)
VIA S.GIOVANNI SNC
88 MACCARRI VINCENZO (TERRA)
VIA PIANSANO SNC
649 COMUNALE A (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC
21 COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50
TORNEO UNDER 16
19 STADIO IVANO FRONTI (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46
118 CAPPARELLA FERDINANDO "A" (ERB)
STRADA VICINALE DEI VIGNALI
121 MASTRANTONI MARCELLO (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
787 RANUCCI SANDRO "A" (TERRA)
VIA DELLA MAINELLA
111 BONELLI LIVIANO (SINTEX)
VIA RAFFAELLO SANZIO SNC
542 ROMAGNOLI G.& POLOGGI O. (ERBA)
VIA TUSCANIA SNC
782 ELLERA (TERRA)

VIA PO, SNC

SANTA MARINELLA

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

FABRICA DI ROMA

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA

TARQUINIA

MARTA (LA CHIUSA)

VITERBO (ELLERA)

25/03/23
25/03/23
26/03/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
26/03/23

25/03/23

11:

15:

15:

10:

15:

00

00

00

30

00
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CAMPIONATO UNDER 15

SANTA MARINELLA

GIRONE A

1) ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA
2) DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB
3) FOOTBALL CLUB NEPI ASD
4) ISCHIA DI CASTRO

5) MONTEFIASCONE

6) NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004
7) REAL VASANELLO

Riposa....oiiiiiiiin.

C.M. TOLFALLUMIERE

CURA CALCIO

TARQUINIA CALCIO

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

SAN PIO X S.S.D. ARL

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI

CSL SOCCER 21 8.0

416

825

543

606

STADIO IVANO FRONTI
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46
DOPOLAVORO FERROVIARIO (SINTEX)
VIALE GUIDO BACCELLI 204
CORETTI PETRONIO (ERBA)
VIA MONSIGNOR GORI G., SNC
BOZZINI ANTONIO COMUN. (SINTEX)
VIA CADUTI SUL LAVORO SNC
BRIGLIOZZI MARCO "B" (ERBA)
VIA GIUSEPPE CONTADINI, SNC
MAREMMINO (ERBA)
VIA DELLE RISAIE

COMUNALE "FILESI PIERI" (TERRA)
STRADA PROV. VASALLENESE SNC

(SINTEX)

CIVITAVECCHIA

NEPI

(STRADA NEPISANA )

ISCHIA DI CASTRO

MONTEFIASCONE

MONTALTO DI CASTRO

VASANELLO

(FONTANELLE)
(PESCIA ROM

(SAN GIUSEPPE)

25/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
25/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23

25/03/23

10:

15:

10:

11

15:

30

00

00

:00

00
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TORNEO PROVINCIALE UNDER 14

GIRONE “A”
1) CASTIGLIONE CALCIO
2) CELLENO
3) FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE
4) MONTEFIASCONE
5) SORIANESE
Riposa. ..o,

POL. FAUL CIMINI S.R.L.

CALCIO TUSCIA S.R.L.

ACADEMY MAREMMANA

FULGUR TUSCANIA

NATIONAL SOCCER SCHOOL

VIRTUS MARTA

121

825

21

COMUNALE (SINTEX)
S.P. 5 - STRADA ORESTE, SNC

COMUNALE SABATINI D. (TERRA)
VIA TEVERINA KM 15.300
MASTRANTONI MARCELLO  (SINTEX)

VIA DEL CAMPO SPORTIVO SNC
BRIGLIOZZI MARCO "B" (ERBA)
VIA GIUSEPPE CONTADINI, SNC
COMUNALE (SINTEX)
VIA DEL CASALACCIO 50

CASTIGLIONE IN TEVERINA

CELLENO

FABRICA DI ROMA

MONTEFIASCONE (FONTANELLE)

SORIANO NEL CIMINO

26/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23
27/03/23

26/03/23

15:

10:

:00

30

00

GIRONE “B”

ACADEMY SANTA MARINELLA

BASSANO ROMANO

LEOCON

MCO CALCIO

PASSOSCURO

VITERBESE 1908 SRL

TARQUINIA CALCIO

BRACCIANO CALCIO

IL GABBIANO GYM

EVERGREEN CIVITAVECCHIA

ANGUILLARA CALCIO

ALBA ROMA 1907

| Pubblicato in Viterbo il 14 Marzo 2023 |

IL SEGRETARIO

Giancarlo Gentili

509

583

649

459

219

STADIO IVANO FRONTI (SINTEX)
VIA DELLE COLONIE 46

SAN VINCENZO (ERBA)
VIA SAN VINCENZO 88

DI IANNE LUCA (SINTEX)

VIA GIULIO BIANCONE SNC

COMUNALE A (SINTEX)
VIA RODARI GIANNI SNC
D'ACQUISTO SALVO "A" (ERBA)

VIA SAN CARLO A PALIDORO 360
ROSSI VINCENZO (SINTEX)
VIA CARLO MINCIOTTI 4

SANTA MARINELLA

BASSANO ROMANO (SAN VINCENZO)

CIVITAVECCHIA (SAN GORDIANO)

ORIOLO ROMANO

FIUMICINO (PASSOSCURO)

VITERBO (PILASTRO)

IL DELEGATO PROVINCIALE

Angelo Moracci

25/03/23
25/03/23
25/03/23
26/03/23
26/03/23

26/03/23

10:

:00

:00

: 30

00



